
52” Merwry LED Ceiling Fan Model #: 1001 238 112
UPC: 845952000780Available Finishes:

White

For troubleshooting or installation questions,
please visit www.hamptonbay.com or call Hampton Bay Customer Service

Mon-Fri 8 am-7 pm and Sat 9 am-6 pm EST: 1-855-HD-HAMPTON

Replacement Part
Description
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6.
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8.

9.

10.

11.

Downrod Assembly

Canopy / Cover

2. Mounting bracket

Couping cover

Blade

Fan motor assembly

Light kit plate

17W LED assembly

Glass shade

Receiver and Transmitter

Loose parts bag

Available
online

Part ID
number

Please search for the Part ID number to order available 
replacement parts from HomeDepot.com
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206474755√

206186279√

206474773√

206474779√

206474791√

206474784√

206474783√

206186401√

206186428√

206186735√

206186440√


